

PWUSY Aluthoray A
Balthin to SEMRADIH

Schedule XLY-Form No. 114

BIHAR P.W. D.

DIVISION

My.B.No-277

2nd DIVISION

(Myaimt)

1st DIVISION

2nd DIVISION

For my 504chm d)

2nd year maintenance

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 5

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work: - pucca path					
Aghariya Bigha to Semredih.					
Agency: - Jay ma sadyachandi					
Construction					
Date of comm: - 03/10/2019					
Actual Dt of comp: - 02/10/2020					
(Released entry)					
Item no ① Restoration of					
structures with soil - etc.					
$15m \times 5.20 \times 1.10 \times 0.30 = 25.74 \text{ cum}$					
$11m \times 6.20 \times 0.90 \times 0.30 = 18.42 \text{ cum}$					
$25m \times 4.30 \times 0.95 \times 0.30 = 30.64 \text{ cum}$					
$21m \times 3.80 \times 0.90 \times 0.30 = 18.15 \text{ cum}$					
Total = 92.95 cum					
limited qty = 88.09 cum					
Item no ② making up of					
shoulder - etc.					
$15m \times 5.20 \times 0.90 = 70.20 \text{ sqm}$					
$18m \times 6.20 \times 1.05 = 117.18 \text{ sqm}$					
$21m \times 4.60 \times 0.95 = 91.77 \text{ sqm}$					
$15m \times 3.80 \times 0.80 = 45.60 \text{ sqm}$					
$21m \times 4.20 \times 0.90 = 79.38 \text{ sqm}$					
$19m \times 3.60 \times 1.10 = 75.24 \text{ sqm}$					
$2 \times 14m \times 5.20 \times 0.90 = 131.04 \text{ sqm}$					
$5m \times 3.20 \times 0.80 = 12.80 \text{ sqm}$					
Total = 623.21 sqm					

Continuation

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 7

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

Item no (1) Restoration
of rainwater ———— etc.

vide item no (1) on p-5

$$\text{Qty} = 88.09 \text{ km} @ \text{Rs. } 380.58/\text{km} = \text{Rs. } 33,525.00$$

Item no (2) making up Berms
————— etc.

vide item no (1) on p-5

$$\text{Qty} = 623.21 \text{ sqm} @ 58.37/\text{sqm} = \text{Rs. } 36,377.00$$

Item no (3) patch repair
after over bituminous
surface ———— etc.

vide item no (3) on p-6

$$\text{Qty} = 67.97 \text{ sqm} @ 235.64/\text{sqm}$$

$$= \text{Rs. } 16,016.00$$

Item no (4) maintenance
of G.D works ———— etc.

vide item no (4) on p-6

$$\text{Qty} = 7.0 \text{ no} @ \text{Rs. } 1171.00/\text{each} = 7819.00$$

Item no (5) maintenance of
Road Signs ———— etc.

vide item no (5) on p-6

$$\text{Qty} = 0.92 \text{ km} @ \text{Rs. } 1074.51/\text{km} = 236.00$$

Item no (6) maintenance

of 20mm and 4mm Stone etc.

vide item no (6) on p-6

$$\text{Qty} = 0.28 \text{ km} @ \text{Rs. } 573.96/\text{km} = 161.00$$

$$\text{Total} = \text{Rs. } 94,134.00$$

Continuation

B/F: - Rs 94,134.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 8

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Item no (7) cutting of branch of tree & wide item no (7) mp-6					
Qty = 4.00 @ Rs 106.52/each = 426.00					
Item no (8) cutting of saplings et					
wide item no (8) mp-6					
Qty = 19.00 @ 6.54/each = 124.26					
Total = Rs 94,684.00					
Add 12/5757					Rs 11,362.00
Add 14/0000					Rs 947.00
Total = Rs 1,06,993.00					
less 10% Agpoe					Rs 10,699.30
Agreement					Rs 10,699.30
Total = Rs 96,294.00					
Total = 85,216.00					
2/11/22 j/c					
02-11-22 A E					